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PUBLIC HULIDAYS

Australia Day Jan 28 Monday
Labour Day Mar 11 Monday
Good Friday Apr 19 Friday

Easter Saturday Apr 20 Saturday

Easter Sunday Apr 21 Sunday

Easter Monday Apr 22 Monday
Anzac Day Apr 25 : - Thursday

Queen’s Birthday Jun 10 Monday
AFL Grand Final Sep 27 Friday
Melbourne Cup Nov 5 Tuesday

Christmas Day Dec 25 - :Wednesday

Boxing Day Dec 26 : : Thursday
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